
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.0 100.0 0

2 EMMRY OLDHAM Basehor Linwood 153.0 100.0 0

3 Natosha Myers Deerfield High School 151.6 95.0 0

4 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 151.6 95.0 0

5 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 152.0 95.0 0

6 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 85.0 0

7 Mallory Wecker Olpe High School 150.0 75.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 70.0 0

9 Jessi Bedigrew JCN 150.2 0 0

10 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 151.4 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 152.0 210.0 0

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.0 175.0 0

3 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 151.6 155.0 0

4 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 155.0 0

5 Mallory Wecker Olpe High School 150.0 145.0 0

6 Natosha Myers Deerfield High School 151.6 125.0 0

7 Jessi Bedigrew JCN 150.2 0 0

8 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 151.4 0 0

9 EMMRY OLDHAM Basehor Linwood 153.0 0 0

10 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 0 0



Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 EMMRY OLDHAM Basehor Linwood 153.0 160.0 0

2 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 151.6 130.0 0

3 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.0 120.0 0

4 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 152.0 115.0 0

5 Jessi Bedigrew JCN 150.2 110.0 0

6 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 110.0 0

7 Mallory Wecker Olpe High School 150.0 95.0 0

8 Natosha Myers Deerfield High School 151.6 90.0 0

9 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 85.0 0

10 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 151.4 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 152.0 420.0 10

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 151.0 395.0 8

3 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 151.6 380.0 6

4 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 350.0 4

5 Mallory Wecker Olpe High School 150.0 315.0 2

6 Natosha Myers Deerfield High School 151.6 310.0 1

7 EMMRY OLDHAM Basehor Linwood 153.0 260.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 155.0 0

9 Jessi Bedigrew JCN 150.2 110.0 0

10 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 151.4 0 0


